Right on 4 Module 3
(Dictation M3.1-3a.50)

Name: Class:

1. poptilw

2. nAlako cuotnua

3. unepnAnBuopog

4. AOoTEPOELONAC

5. ouvtpifopal, StaAvopal

6. anelAn

7. akatoikntog

8. mpoeildonolw

9. Katoiknon, Kotolkia

10. Eepévw anod

11. mepLOPLOUOC

12. epnodilw

13. To oupnav

14. neplotpedopal, Kvoupal o€
TPOXLA yupw amnd mAavitn

Date:



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

p

28.

29.

30.

nEepLOTpEDOpAL

Baputnta

aveon

anoLlKilw

anootacn

WLEGOC

oKANpOC

bOUCTKWTOG

eruBLvw

avapwWTLEHAL

TEPAOTLOC

(yua yeyovog) cupBaivel

£T0C GWTOC

nALakr EKAeLdn

EKTOEELW

EMewdn



